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Wood Base Pallet



Pallet Packing Details
Tile Size(mm)

Pcs. / Box

Sqg. Mtr. / Box

No. of Boxes / Pallet

Box Weight (approx.)

Pallet Dimensioncm)

600x600 mMm

4

1.44

44

25.0 kgs.

106.7x94

60CM
X60CM

NANO (8 mm)
VITRIFIED TILES

72 cm




Container Packing Details

Container Size

No. of Pallets
Total Boxes

Total Sqg. Mtr.

20 ft.

25

1100

1584
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www.keravitrified.com
export@keravitrified.com

Director : +91 98252 12799
Manager : +91 90999 00528

At. Nichi Mandal, Morbi-Halvad
Main Road,Morbi - 363642




